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2.Bank of Thailand Bond 7.80484,726.75 7.79 486,618.57

3.Less than 1 Year 7.80484,726.75 7.79 486,618.57

CBF25428A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 28/04/2568 72,000.00 71,974.36 1.16 1.1773,222.94

CB25130A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

30/01/2568 65,000.00 64,913.03 1.04 1.0464,913.03

CB25220A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

20/02/2568 60,000.00 59,863.66 0.96 0.9659,863.66

CB25320A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

20/03/2568 60,000.00 59,783.58 0.96 0.9659,783.58

BOTF256A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.29 26/06/2568 50,000.00 50,007.20 0.80 0.8050,023.47

CB25N06A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

06/11/2568 43,000.00 42,323.67 0.68 0.6842,323.67

CBF25915A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 15/09/2568 40,000.00 39,992.77 0.64 0.6440,291.39

CB25116A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

16/01/2568 18,000.00 17,987.46 0.29 0.2917,987.46

CB25123A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

23/01/2568 18,000.00 17,981.98 0.29 0.2917,981.98

CBF25616A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 16/06/2568 17,000.00 16,994.83 0.27 0.2817,230.88

CBF25O14A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

2.57 14/10/2568 17,000.00 16,997.79 0.27 0.2717,090.09

CB25227A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

0.00 27/02/2568 10,000.00 9,973.92 0.16 0.169,973.92

CB25508A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

08/05/2568 10,000.00 9,939.55 0.16 0.169,939.55

CB25109A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

09/01/2568 3,000.00 2,998.82 0.05 0.052,998.82

CB25213A Bank of Thailand 

Bond

13/02/2568 3,000.00 2,994.13 0.05 0.052,994.13

2.Government Bonds 11.18701,569.34 11.28 702,570.51

3.Less than 1 Year 0.2716,922.67 0.27 16,928.87

LB256A Thailand Government 

Bond in Fiscal year 

2020

0.95 17/06/2568 17,000.00 16,922.67 0.27 0.2716,928.87

3.1 - 3 Year 0.3220,011.53 0.32 20,072.23

LB26DA Thailand Government 

Bond

2.13 17/12/2569 10,000.00 10,022.25 0.16 0.1610,030.40

LB273A Thailand Government 

Bond

2.25 17/03/2570 8,000.00 8,038.45 0.13 0.138,090.23

LB276A Thailand Government 

Bond

1.00 17/06/2570 2,000.00 1,950.83 0.03 0.031,951.60

3.3 - 5 Year 1.3685,213.43 1.37 85,481.54

ILB283A Inflation-Linked Bonds 1.25 12/03/2571 30,000.00 33,204.87 0.53 0.5333,317.88

LB286A Thailand Government 

Bond

2.65 17/06/2571 17,000.00 17,333.18 0.28 0.2817,350.46

LB293A Debt Management 

Government Bond FY. 

B.E. 2566/26

2.40 17/03/2572 14,000.00 14,180.79 0.23 0.2314,277.45

LB28DA Thailand Government 

Bond in Fiscal year 

2018

2.88 17/12/2571 10,000.00 10,302.25 0.17 0.1610,313.27

LB29NA Thailand Government 

Bond

2.50 17/11/2572 10,000.00 10,192.34 0.16 0.1610,222.48

3.More than 5 Year 9.23579,421.72 9.32 580,087.88

ESGLB376A Government 

Sustainability Bond

3.39 17/06/2580 160,000.00 176,434.02 2.84 2.79176,642.06

LB436A Thailand Government 

Bond

3.45 17/06/2586 86,000.00 96,330.99 1.55 1.5496,444.80
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LB336A Thailand Government 

Bond

3.35 17/06/2576 87,000.00 94,268.73 1.52 1.5194,380.52

LB456A Thailand Government 

Bond

2.98 17/06/2588 60,000.00 63,016.52 1.01 1.0163,085.10

LB346A Thailand Government 

Bond

2.80 17/06/2577 55,000.00 57,470.93 0.92 0.9257,531.15

LBA476A The Kingdom of 

Thailand Amortized 

Bond for Fiscal Year 

2022

3.14 17/06/2590 46,000.00 48,804.36 0.78 0.7848,859.76

LB386A Thailand Government 

Bond

3.30 17/06/2581 30,000.00 32,801.78 0.53 0.5232,839.76

SLB406A Government 

Sustainability-Linked 

Bond FY. B.E. 2568 

No. 1

2.70 17/06/2583 10,000.00 10,294.39 0.17 0.1610,304.75

2.Treasury Bill 0.2414,961.59 0.24 14,961.59

3.Less than 1 Year 0.2414,961.59 0.24 14,961.59

TB25226A Treasury Bill 26/02/2568 15,000.00 14,961.59 0.24 0.2414,961.59

1.Debentures 80.555,018,870.72 80.69 5,039,323.99

4.Agribusiness 1.3181,424.18 1.31 81,874.55

MPSC26DA Mitr Phol Sugar Co., 

Ltd.

4.22 A 28/12/2569 53,000.00 54,186.38 0.87 0.8754,204.76

CPFTH261A CPF (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

3.87 A 20/01/2569 20,000.00 20,233.13 0.33 0.3320,580.90

CPFTH252A CPF (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

3.15 A 20/02/2568 5,000.00 5,003.51 0.08 0.085,060.90

CPFTH281B CPF (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

3.20 A 31/01/2571 2,000.00 2,001.16 0.03 0.032,027.98

4.Construction Materials 4.45278,437.61 4.48 278,595.99

SCC27NA The Siam Cement 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 A(tha) 25/11/2570 170,000.00 157,397.34 2.53 2.52157,397.34

CK267A Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

3.82 A- 08/07/2569 70,000.00 70,977.27 1.14 1.1370,918.67

CK255A Ch.Karnchang Public 

Company Limited

2.88 A- 06/05/2568 50,000.00 50,063.00 0.80 0.8050,279.98

4.Petrochemicals & Chemicals 0.8854,935.85 0.88 55,322.52

PTTGC269A PTT Global Chemical 

Public Comapny 

Limited

2.43 AA(tha) 05/09/2569 35,000.00 34,979.80 0.56 0.5635,252.42

IVL25NA Indorama Ventures 

Public Company 

Limited

2.78 AA- 27/11/2568 10,000.00 10,030.88 0.16 0.1610,056.78

PTTGC299A PTT Global Chemical 

Public Comapny 

Limited

2.75 AA(tha) 05/09/2572 10,000.00 9,925.17 0.16 0.1610,013.32

4.Commerce 6.39396,241.80 6.37 399,539.95

BJC269A Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

3.80 A 07/09/2569 117,500.00 120,023.45 1.93 1.94121,430.24

CPALL316A CP All Public 

Compnay Limited

3.90 AA- 16/06/2574 51,900.00 54,746.61 0.88 0.8854,829.79

CPALL27NA CP ALL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

3.50 AA- 15/11/2570 40,000.00 40,847.73 0.66 0.6641,024.17

CPALL278A CP ALL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

3.96 AA- A-(tha) 18/08/2570 24,000.00 24,744.91 0.40 0.4025,096.43

CPALL293B CP All Public 

Company Limited

3.45 AA- 27/03/2572 24,000.00 24,627.64 0.40 0.4024,843.14
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CPAXT253A CP Axtra Public 

Company Limited

3.04 AA- 13/03/2568 24,000.00 24,033.19 0.39 0.3924,251.07

CPALL336A CP All Public 

Compnay Limited

4.20 AA- 16/06/2576 20,000.00 21,436.22 0.34 0.3421,470.74

LOTUSS284

A

Ek-Chai Distribution 

System Company 

Limited

3.54 AA- 20/04/2571 15,000.00 15,346.71 0.25 0.2515,451.45

LOTUSS31O

A

Ek-Chai Distribution 

System Company 

Limited

3.56 AA- 20/10/2574 14,000.00 14,310.78 0.23 0.2314,409.09

CPALL291A CP ALL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

4.12 AA- 18/01/2572 10,000.00 10,502.60 0.17 0.1710,689.97

CPALL298B CP All Public 

Company Limited

3.20 AA- 22/08/2572 10,000.00 10,133.15 0.16 0.1610,248.00

CPALL268A CP All Public 

Compnay Limited

3.68 AA- A-(tha) 26/08/2569 10,000.00 10,158.32 0.16 0.1610,286.36

LOTUSS264

A

Ek-Chai Distribution 

System Company 

Limited

3.20 AA- 20/04/2569 8,000.00 8,057.65 0.13 0.138,108.15

LOTUSS28O

A

Ek-Chai Distribution 

System Company 

Limited

3.38 AA- 20/10/2571 8,000.00 8,140.70 0.13 0.138,194.04

CPALL256B CP All Public 

Compnay Limited

3.00 AA- 30/06/2568 5,000.00 5,016.63 0.08 0.085,054.85

BJC259A Berli Jucker Public 

Company Limited

2.86 A 07/09/2568 4,100.00 4,115.50 0.07 0.074,152.44

4.Information and Communication Technology 0.3119,415.77 0.31 19,496.22

ADVANC34N

A

Advanced Info Service 

Public Company 

Limited

3.22 AA* AAA(tha

)

13/11/2577 19,000.00 19,415.77 0.31 0.3119,496.22

4.Energy and Utilities 0.3119,190.45 0.31 19,233.23

BCP296A The Bankchak 

Petroleum Public 

Company Limited

3.60 A+ 28/06/2572 9,000.00 9,303.14 0.15 0.159,305.80

PTTC268A PTT Public Company 

Limited

1.31 AAA(tha

)

06/08/2569 5,000.00 4,917.33 0.08 0.084,943.71

RATCH25NA RATCH GROUP 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

1.76 AA+ 04/11/2568 5,000.00 4,969.98 0.08 0.084,983.72

EA248A ENERGY ABSOLUTE 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

5.00 BB+* 31/05/2568 72,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

EA259A ENERGY ABSOLUTE 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

2.99 BB+ 08/09/2568 80,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

EA261A ENERGY ABSOLUTE 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

3.05 BB+ 20/01/2569 82,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

4.Finance and Securities 35.792,230,649.14 35.86 2,238,632.19

THANI265A Ratchthani Leasing 

plc.

3.40 A- 25/05/2569 137,000.00 137,764.96 2.21 2.21138,224.38

TLT26NA Toyota Leasing 

(Thailand) Company 

Limited

3.17 AAA 29/11/2569 130,000.00 131,453.66 2.11 2.11131,814.96

BAM25OA Bangkok Commercial 

Asset Management 

Company Limited

3.70 A- 12/10/2568 120,000.00 121,000.77 1.95 1.95121,973.92

ASK264A Asia Sermkit Leasing 

Plc.

0.00 A(tha) 09/04/2569 120,000.00 115,728.01 1.86 1.85115,728.01

TCAP27OA Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 A 18/10/2570 125,000.00 115,476.03 1.86 1.85115,476.03

SAWAD254A Srisawad Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

3.85 BBB+ 05/04/2568 100,000.00 100,026.07 1.61 1.6099,973.33
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SAWAD253B Srisawad Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 BBB+ 07/03/2568 100,000.00 99,341.79 1.60 1.5999,341.79

TLT268B Toyota Leasing 

(Thailand) Company 

Limited

0.00 AAA 21/08/2569 100,000.00 95,919.25 1.54 1.5395,919.25

MTC254A MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

BBB+ A-(tha) 09/04/2568 90,000.00 89,269.42 1.44 1.4389,269.42

MTC257B MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

0.00 BBB+ A-(tha) 09/07/2568 90,000.00 88,567.33 1.42 1.4288,567.33

ICBCTL276A ICBC (Thai) Leasing 

Co., Ltd.

3.06 AAA(tha

)

13/06/2570 85,000.00 85,923.28 1.38 1.3886,051.55

TCAP315A Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

3.81 A 30/05/2574 80,000.00 82,380.44 1.32 1.3282,639.31

THANI257A Ratchthani Leasing 

plc.

2.35 A-* 15/07/2568 80,000.00 79,874.08 1.28 1.2980,744.54

ASK25DB Asia Sermkit Leasing 

Plc.

A(tha) 26/12/2568 80,000.00 77,878.12 1.25 1.2477,878.12

ASK267A Asia Sermkit Leasing 

Plc.

0.00 A(tha) 17/07/2569 80,000.00 76,503.89 1.23 1.2276,503.89

THANI26NA Ratchthani Leasing 

plc.

4.00 A- 08/11/2569 70,000.00 71,184.10 1.14 1.1471,590.68

BAM264B Bangkok Commercial 

Asset Management 

Company Limited

3.24 A- 04/04/2569 60,000.00 60,153.52 0.97 0.9760,622.21

TIDLOR259A Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

3.14 A 13/09/2568 59,000.00 59,170.20 0.95 0.9559,723.45

TIDLOR261A Ngern Tid Lor 

Company Limited

2.91 A* 25/01/2569 58,000.00 58,046.05 0.93 0.9458,781.28

TLT26NB Toyota Leasing 

(Thailand) Company 

Limited

AAA 20/11/2569 60,000.00 57,178.97 0.92 0.9157,178.97

TCAP265A Thanachart Capital 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 A 29/05/2569 59,000.00 56,846.62 0.91 0.9156,846.62

BAM267B Bangkok Commercial 

Asset Management 

Company Limited

3.41 A- 16/07/2569 50,000.00 50,250.06 0.81 0.8251,034.83

TIDLOR258B Ngern Tid Lor Public 

Company Limited

3.30 A 18/08/2568 50,000.00 50,202.30 0.81 0.8150,812.57

BAM265A Bangkok Commercial 

Asset Management 

Company Limited

3.24 A- 17/05/2569 48,000.00 48,123.21 0.77 0.7748,310.68

TIDLOR273A Ngern Tid Lor 

Company Limited

3.38 A 29/03/2570 43,000.00 43,248.81 0.70 0.7043,619.13

THANI27NA Ratchthani Leasing 

plc.

4.30 A- 08/11/2570 40,000.00 40,915.12 0.66 0.6641,164.87

HLTC252A HONDA LEASING 

(THAILAND) 

COMPANY LIMITED

1.43 AAA 10/02/2568 20,000.00 19,979.75 0.32 0.3220,091.80

AYCAL265A Ayudhya Capital Auto 

Lease Public 

Company Limited

1.69 AA+ 25/05/2569 20,000.00 19,775.97 0.32 0.3219,809.30

TIDLOR26NA Ngern Tid Lor 

Company Limited

3.70 A 29/11/2569 20,000.00 20,226.69 0.33 0.3220,291.57

SAWAD259A Srisawad Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

4.25 BBB+ 15/09/2568 20,000.00 20,045.69 0.32 0.3220,082.95

TIDLOR25NA Ngern Tid Lor 

Company Limited

3.47 A 29/11/2568 18,000.00 18,118.24 0.29 0.2918,173.00

SAWAD261A Srisawad Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

4.10 BBB+ 18/01/2569 18,000.00 17,987.98 0.29 0.2918,137.60
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AYCAL265B Ayudhya Capital Auto 

Lease Public 

Company Limited

2.96 AA+ 24/05/2569 14,000.00 14,086.28 0.23 0.2314,128.28

MTC251B MUANGTHAI 

CAPITAL PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

3.70 BBB+* 31/01/2568 8,000.00 8,002.50 0.13 0.138,126.58

4.Foods and Beverages 12.90801,045.52 12.88 806,324.54

MINT255A Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

4.34 A 22/05/2568 160,000.00 161,162.67 2.59 2.59161,904.63

TBEV256A Thai Beverage Public 

Company Limited

2.07 AA* AA(tha) 11/06/2568 110,000.00 109,886.09 1.77 1.76110,010.86

TBEV29OA Thai Beverage Public 

Company Limited

3.07 AA 22/10/2572 75,000.00 76,078.08 1.22 1.2276,519.66

CPF251A Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

3.05 A 24/01/2568 72,700.00 72,723.73 1.17 1.1873,695.72

TBEV293A Thai Beverage Public 

Company Limited

4.00 AA 01/03/2572 69,000.00 72,506.33 1.17 1.1773,421.29

TBEV277A Thai Beverage Public 

Company Limited

3.37 AA 19/07/2570 50,000.00 50,945.67 0.82 0.8351,707.38

MINT347A Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

3.98 A 04/07/2577 40,000.00 41,184.65 0.66 0.6641,167.20

TBEV27OA Thai Beverage Public 

Company Limited

2.87 AA 22/10/2570 35,000.00 35,247.86 0.57 0.5735,440.51

MINT281A Minor International 

Public Company 

Limited

3.24 A 04/01/2571 35,000.00 35,496.20 0.57 0.5735,483.77

TBEV274A Thai Beverage Public 

Company Limited

AA 22/04/2570 35,000.00 33,024.93 0.53 0.5333,024.93

CPF312A Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

3.80 A 28/02/2574 25,000.00 25,564.16 0.41 0.4125,889.50

CPF292A Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

3.56 A 28/02/2572 22,000.00 22,432.10 0.36 0.3622,700.32

CPF261A Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

2.99 A 22/01/2569 20,000.00 20,074.53 0.32 0.3320,339.95

CBG264A Carabao Group Public 

Company Limited

A 03/04/2569 20,000.00 19,293.12 0.31 0.3119,293.12

CPF277A Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

4.51 A 29/07/2570 10,000.00 10,394.03 0.17 0.1710,585.55

CPF25DA Charoen Pokphand 

Foods Public 

Company Limited

2.96 A 28/12/2568 10,000.00 10,035.16 0.16 0.1610,136.53

TBEV296A Thai Beverage Public 

Company Limited

2.71 AA* AA(tha) 11/06/2572 5,000.00 4,996.20 0.08 0.085,003.63

4.Tourism & Leisure 0.8754,289.18 0.87 54,447.40

CENTEL25N

A

Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

3.52 A- 23/11/2568 33,000.00 33,302.20 0.54 0.5333,423.13

CENTEL29D

A

Central Plaza Hotel 

Public Company 

Limited

3.24 A- 11/12/2572 21,000.00 20,986.98 0.34 0.3421,024.26

4.Property Development 13.25828,436.08 13.32 829,805.34

LH264B Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 A 29/04/2569 157,000.00 151,240.66 2.43 2.42151,240.66

MBK255A MBK Public Company 

Limited

A- 26/05/2568 90,000.00 89,110.64 1.43 1.4289,110.64

MBK254A MBK Public Company 

Limited

A-* 09/04/2568 85,000.00 84,437.28 1.36 1.3584,437.28
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MBK25NA MBK Public Company 

Limited

A- 13/11/2568 70,000.00 68,490.49 1.10 1.0968,490.49

MBK291A MBK Public Company 

Limited

2.94 A-* 06/01/2572 60,000.00 58,839.94 0.95 0.9458,810.94

LH264A Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

3.51 A 09/04/2569 50,000.00 50,418.77 0.81 0.8150,817.85

LH25OB Land And Houses 

Public Company 

Limited

A 09/10/2568 50,000.00 48,973.89 0.79 0.7848,973.89

SPALI268A Supalai Public 

Company Limited

A* 06/08/2569 46,000.00 44,086.37 0.71 0.7044,086.37

WHA26NA WHA Corporation 

Public Company 

Limited

0.00 A- 20/11/2569 42,000.00 39,891.22 0.64 0.6439,891.22

SPALI259A Supalai Public 

Company Limited

A* 22/09/2568 40,000.00 39,302.59 0.63 0.6339,302.59

SPALI262A Supalai Public 

Company Limited

A* 27/02/2569 40,000.00 38,874.78 0.62 0.6238,874.78

AP257A AP (THAILAND) 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

1.94 A 20/07/2568 30,000.00 29,896.94 0.48 0.4830,158.44

FPT268A Frasers Property 

(Thailand) Public 

Company Limited

A 07/08/2569 30,000.00 28,696.98 0.46 0.4628,696.98

SC261B SC Asset Corparation 

Public Company 

Limited

4.06 BBB+ 19/01/2569 27,000.00 27,182.16 0.44 0.4427,677.71

QH264A Quality Houses Public 

Company Limited

3.43 A-* 25/04/2569 19,000.00 19,134.31 0.31 0.3119,253.94

MBK298A MBK Public Company 

Limited

3.24 A-* 15/08/2572 10,000.00 9,859.07 0.16 0.169,981.57

4.Transportation & Logistics 1.6199,760.54 1.60 100,294.31

BEM254A BANGKOK 

EXPRESSWAY AND 

METRO PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

3.01 A- 05/04/2568 56,600.00 56,684.26 0.91 0.9157,090.34

BEM264A BANGKOK 

EXPRESSWAY AND 

METRO PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

2.24 A- 28/04/2569 23,000.00 22,856.56 0.37 0.3722,946.90

SJWD269A SCG JWD Logistics 

Public Company 

Limited

4.35 BBB+

(tha)

27/09/2569 14,000.00 14,151.63 0.23 0.2314,158.30

BEM265A BANGKOK 

EXPRESSWAY AND 

METRO PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

3.59 A- 09/05/2569 6,000.00 6,068.09 0.10 0.106,098.77

THAI208A Thai Airways 

International Public 

Company Limited

4.88 D 30/08/2642 15,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

THAI209A Thai Airways 

International Public 

Company Limited

4.14 30/09/2642 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

4.Energy 1.3886,422.79 1.39 86,846.74

GPSC26NA GLOBAL POWER 

SYNERGY PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

2.52 AA+ AA+* 08/11/2569 55,000.00 54,954.03 0.88 0.8855,155.28

GULF299A GULF ENERGY 

DEVELOPMENT 

PUBLIC COMPANY 

LIMITED

3.28 A 26/09/2572 21,000.00 21,389.58 0.34 0.3421,570.74

GPSC29NA GLOBAL POWER 

SYNERGY PUBLIC 

COMPANY LIMITED

2.86 AA+ AA+* 08/11/2572 10,000.00 10,079.19 0.16 0.1610,120.72

4.Property Fund & REITs 1.1068,621.82 1.10 68,911.00
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Coupon 

Rate 

(%)

Rating

TRIS FITCH S&P Moody's

Maturity Unit 

Holding

(Thousan)

Market Value

(Thousan)

Percent 

Asset

Percent 

Net Asset

Market Value 

Net

(Thousan)

FTREIT274B FRASERS 

PROPERTY 

THAILAND 

INDUSTRIAL 

FREEHOLD & 

LEASEHOLD REIT

0.00 A 02/04/2570 30,000.00 28,166.33 0.45 0.4528,166.33

CPNREIT288

A

CPN RETAIL 

GROWTH Leasehold 

Real Estate 

Investment Trust

3.80 A+ 17/08/2571 20,000.00 20,354.42 0.33 0.3320,637.60

TREIT256A TICON FREEHOLD 

AND LEASEHOLD 

REAL ESTATE 

INVESTMENT 

TRUST

3.65 A 28/06/2568 20,000.00 20,101.08 0.32 0.3220,107.08

1.Bank Deposits 0.3119,679.16

4.Bank Deposit (S/A) 0.3119,468.03

BAY - S/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

19,395.22 0.3119,396.59

GSB - S/A Government Saving 

Bank

0.13 AAA* 1.05 0.001.05

UOBT - S/A United Overseas 

Bank (Thai) Public 

Limited

AAA(tha

)*

69.99 0.0070.39

4.Bank Deposit (C/A) 0.00211.13

BAY - C/A Bank Of Ayudhya 

Public Company 

Limited

2.00 0.002.00

TISCOB - 

C/A

Tisco Bank Public 

Company Limited

A* 209.12 0.00209.13

1.Other Assets & Liabilities (0.08)(5,114.94)

2.Other Assets 0.063,983.76

2.Other Liabilities (0.14)(9,098.70)

100.006,258,038.89100.006,220,128.41

หมายเหตต    * ออนดอบความนนาเชชชอถชอ (Rating) ของผผผออกตราสาร


